

CES 2026 - HMCL BOOTH

Element List with Pricing

Total Budget: \$280,000 USD

FABRICATION

S.No	Elements	Particulars	L (FT)	B (FT)	H (FT)	Qty	Unit Price (\$)	Total (\$)
	MAIN STRUCTURE							
1	Platform	Double Ply wooden platform with wooden flooring	50	30	0.4	1	18,000	18,000
2	Strip on floor	Vinyl Strips	-	-	-	1	3,500	3,500
3	Registration Counter L-Shape	Customised Wooden structure paint finish	8	5	2.5	1	4,500	4,500
4	Bar	Customised Wooden structure with laminate finish	8	6	4	1	6,000	6,000
5	Hanging Ring - 1	MDF round rings paint finish	16 FT DIA	-	-	1	5,500	5,500
6	Hanging Ring - 2	MDF round rings paint finish	13 FT DIA	-	-	1	4,500	4,500
7	Hanging Ring - 3	MDF round rings paint finish	10 FT DIA	-	-	1	3,500	3,500
							Subtotal:	45,500
	VIP LOUNGE							
1	Glass Wall	Tempered glass panels	12	-	10	3	4,000	12,000
2	Wall	Wooden wall paint finish double side	12	-	10	1	3,500	3,500
3	Branding	Circular MDF with vinyl print and cove light	6 FT Dia	-	-	1	2,500	2,500
4	Door	Glass door with hardware	3	-	10	1	1,800	1,800
							Subtotal:	19,800
	DISPLAY 1 - DIRTE							

1	Platform	Wooden platform with mud and planter and edge lighting	10	10	0.4	1	4,500	4,500
2	Ring 1	Wooden structure paint finish with cove light	8	1	8	1	3,200	3,200
3	Ring 2						2,800	2,800
							Subtotal:	10,500
	DISPLAY 2 - NEX 1							
1	Platform	Wooden platform with PVC Flooring and edge lighting	10	10	0.4	1	4,000	4,000
2	Ring 1	Wooden structure paint finish with cove light	8	1	8	1	3,200	3,200
3	Ring 2						2,800	2,800
							Subtotal:	10,000
	DISPLAY 3 - NEX 2							
1	Platform	Wooden platform with PVC Flooring and edge lighting	10	10	0.4	1	4,000	4,000
2	Ring 1	Wooden structure paint finish with cove light	8	1	8	1	3,200	3,200
3	Ring 2	MDF structure with vinyl print	6	1	6	1	2,800	2,800
4	Customised structure						2,000	2,000
							Subtotal:	12,000
	DISPLAY 4 - NEX 3							
1	Platform	Wooden platform with PVC Flooring and edge lighting	10	10	0.4	1	4,000	4,000
2	Ring 1	Wooden structure paint finish with cove light	8	1	8	1	3,200	3,200
3	Ring 2	MDF structure with vinyl print	6	1	6	1	2,800	2,800
4	Customised structure	MDF paint finish	8	1	12	1	3,500	3,500
							Subtotal:	13,500
	FURNITURE							
1	Bar Stools	Premium rental	-	-	-	10	120	1,200
2	Premium Chair	Premium rental	-	-	-	6	180	1,080
3	Centre Table	Premium rental	-	-	-	2	250	500

4	Double Seater Sofa	For Lounge - Premium rental	-	-	-	2	400	800
5	Coffee Table	For Lounge - Premium rental	-	-	-	2	200	400
							Subtotal:	3,980
							FABRICATION TOTAL:	115,280

TECHNICALS

S.No	Elements	Particulars	Dimensions	Qty	Unit Price (\$)	Total (\$)
	VIDEO - CURVED LED SCREENS					
1	Curved LED - 1 (NEX 1)	P2.5 Indoor LED, Rigging & Content		1	5.500	5.500
2	Curved LED - 2 (NEX 2)	P2.5 Indoor LED, Rigging & Content		1	6.500	6.500
3	Curved LED - 3 (DIRTE)	P2.5 Indoor LED, Rigging & Content		1	6.500	6.500
4	Curved LED - 4 (NEX 3)	P2.5 Indoor LED, Rigging & Content		1	6.500	6.500
5	Curved LED - 5 (VIDA Main)	P2.5 Indoor LED, Rigging & Content		1	12,000	12,000
					Subtotal:	37.000
	VIDEO CONTROL					
1	Resolume	Media Server Software License	-	1	1,500	1,500
2	Perfect Cue	Show Control Software	-	1	800	800
3	Laptop	Mac Book M4/M5	-	3	1,200	3,600
					Subtotal:	5,900
	SOUND					
1	Basic PA System	JBL EON / Similar	-	1	2,500	2,500
2	Cordless Mic			4	350	1,400
					Subtotal:	3,900
	LIGHTS					
1	LED PAR RGBW	Wash lights	-	32	85	2,720
2	LED WARM WHITE	Ambient lighting	-	32	65	2,080
3	STROBES	Effect lighting	-	16	120	1,920
4	MOLEFAY	Blinder lights	-	16	180	2,880
5	Moving Head Wash	Dynamic wash fixtures	-	12	450	5,400

6	Moving Head Spot	Dynamic spot fixtures	-	12	550	6,600
7	Profile Light	Gobo projection	-	12	280	3,360
8	Pin Spots	Product highlighting	-	12	95	1,140
					Subtotal:	26,100
	TRUSS					
1	Circular Truss - 1			1	1,800	1,800
2	Circular Truss - 2	Box truss with rigging	10 FT Dia	1	1,800	1,800
3	Circular Truss - 3	Box truss with rigging	8 FT Dia	1	1,500	1,500
4	Circular Truss - 4	Box truss with rigging	20 FT Dia	1	3,200	3,200
5	Circular Truss - 5	Box truss with rigging	13 FT Dia	1	2,200	2,200
					Subtotal:	10,500
					TECHNICALS TOTAL:	166,400

BUDGET SUMMARY

Category	Amount (USD)
Fabrication Total	\$115,280
Technicals Total	\$166,400
GRAND TOTAL	\$281,680
Budget	\$280,000

Variance	-\$1,680 (0.6%)
----------	-----------------

Notes:

- All prices in USD
- Curved LED screens include rigging, installation, content management and operation
- Furniture items are rental prices for show duration
- Lighting and sound include installation, operation and dismantling
- Minor adjustments may be negotiated to meet exact budget target